

Home Shopping Channel Launches 46 Day Sweepstakes Event

Shop LC announces the exciting "Daily Joy Sweepstakes"

AUSTIN, TEXAS, USA, May 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Shop LC is thrilled to announce the launch of the "Daily Joy Sweepstakes," an exclusive campaign designed to bring daily excitement. This special event begins on May 1st and will continue through June 15th, spanning 46 days.

ENTER THE DAILY JOY SWEEPSTAKES

About the "Daily Joy Sweepstakes"



The "Daily Joy Sweepstakes" invites participants to enter each day for daily prize draws. Each day single winner will be chosen, with the opportunity to win prizes like solid gold jewelry, a 40" television, or an iPhone 15.

How to Participate

Participation details will be available on the Shop LC website starting May 1st. Entrants can look forward to easy and accessible entry methods, with more surprises to be revealed at the launch.

Sweepstakes Duration Start Date: May 1, 2024 End Date: June 15, 2024

Eligibility

The sweepstakes is open to all U.S. residents aged 18 and over. Full terms and conditions will be provided on our website, ensuring all participants have the information they need to join safely and confidently.

About Shop LC

Based in Austin, Texas, home shopping channel Shop LC operates as a full subsidiary of Vaibhav

Global Ltd. (VGL), a company with extensive global sourcing and manufacturing resources. Serving as a budget-aware, interactive retailer, Shop LC offers a variety of products spanning fine jewelry, beauty, fashion, home decor and lifestyle categories. Since its establishment in 2007, Shop LC has extended its reach to over 70 million American households, providing live highdefinition programming 24 hours a day, seven days a week, throughout the year. Additionally, the Your Purchase Feeds Program ensures that with every purchase made, a meal is provided to a child in need. For further details, visit <u>www.shoplc.com</u> or download the interactive app available on iTunes, Google Play, and other streaming devices or televisions.

Darren Bogus Shop LC +1 512-903-3021 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/707732619

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.